
®

J U L Y  +  A U G U S T  2 0 2 2

To Find Success, 
Learn to Stand Out

Drive Your
Career Goals

Linda Corbin
U.S. Navy Veteran



You’ve served in uniform with utmost distinction. Now take

the next step and serve your country as part of the nation’s 

fi rst line of defense. At the CIA, your remarkable skills and 

ingenuity can help provide critical information to the highest 

levels of government. Here, you’ll engage in challenging, 

fulfi lling work with a diverse group of individuals dedicated 

to achieving mission success.

Join an agency of unsung heroes who — like you — believe 

there is no higher calling than protecting family, friends, 

and country.

CIA
cia.gov/careers

TRANSITION FROM THE MILITARY TO THE CIA.

Continue 
the Mission

http://cia.gov/careers


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 1

CONNECT WITH US www.facebook.com/recruitmilitary   |          @RecruitMilitary   |             www.linkedin.com/company/recruitmilitary   |             @Recruit_Military    

YOUR CHECKLIST FOR FINDING A CIVILIAN JOB

START HERE

   Register in our database 
	� https://recruitmilitary.com/jobs

   Attend our all-veteran job fairs
	� https://recruitmilitary.com/events
   

 Subscribe to Search & Employ
	� https://go.hirevets.com/search            
       andemploysubscription

●✓ ●✓ ●✓

NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS
860 Dolwick Drive
Erlanger, KY 41018
859-441-7300
Toll Free 877-426-2838

DAV.ORG

VOLUNTEER 
FOR VETERANS
DAV offers a wide range of opportunities 
to assist our nation’s heroes. Volunteer to 
transport veterans to and from their VA medical 
appointments, help at a VA facility or assist 
veterans in your local community. No matter 
who you are, or what your level of experience, 
you can stand by our nation’s veterans.

VOLUNTEERFORVETERANS.ORG

2 / EDITORʼS NOTE

4 / SOAR TO SUCCESS WITH BOEING

8 / TO FIND SUCCESS, 
  LEARN TO STAND OUT
  Plastipak

12 / YOUR CHECKLIST FOR SUCCESS

13 / UPCOMING CAREER FAIRS

16 / PREPARING FOR LIFE 
  AFTER THE MILITARY 

18 / VETERAN FINDS SUCCESS 
  AT ADVANCE AUTO PARTS 

22 / BUILD THE FUTURE WITH
  ACCENTURE FEDERAL SERVICES 

24 / INDUSTRY SPOTLIGHT:
  MANUFACTURING

28 / SERVICE IN ACTION
  AT PEPSICO

30 / DRIVE YOUR CAREER GOALS

32 / OWNING CAREER SUCCESS
  AT ALLSTATE

36 / BASIC TRAINING:
  NAILING THE INTERVIEW

40 / PURPOSE & POTENTIAL
  AT LIBERTY MUTUAL

46 /  Best Practices:    
     Casting Vision Like the U.S. Military

Client Special Section

JULY  |  AUGUST  2022 | VOL. X  ISSUE 4

CONTENTS

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://www.facebook.com/recruitmilitary
https://twitter.com/recruitmilitary
http://www.linkedin.com/company/recruitmilitary
https://www.instagram.com/recruit_military/
https://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://recruitmilitary.com/events
https://go.hirevets.com/searchandemploysubscription
https://go.hirevets.com/searchandemploysubscription
http://benefitsquestions.org


2  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

RecruitMilitary, the publisher of Search & Employ®, is a full-service military-to-civilian re-
cruitment firm that connects job seekers who have military backgrounds with employers, 
franchisors, and educational institutions. RecruitMilitary is a division of Bradley-Morris, Inc.
Our hiring services are free to men and women of all ranks/rates and all branches of the 

service who are transitioning from active duty to civilian life, veterans who already have civil-
ian work experience, members of the National Guard and Reserves, and military spouses 
and other family members.
In 2018, 2019, 2020, and 2021, Bradley-Morris/RecruitMilitary was awarded the gold HIRE 

Vets Medallion Program Distinction Award from the U.S. Department of Labor for leader-
ship in recruiting, employing, and retaining America's veterans.

EDITOR  
Ashley Conners 

PRODUCTION & ADVERTISEMENT 
MANAGER  

Hannah Lundstrom

PRODUCTION MANAGER
Brittany Tucker

CONTRIBUTING WRITERS
Tim Best

Tim Winter 

ART DIRECTOR  
Erick Cadua 

DIRECTOR, CONTENT DEVELOPMENT  
Elizabeth Stetler 

PUBLISHER  
Larry Slagel

EXECUTIVE VP SALES  
Jake Hutchings

Search & Employ® magazine is published by 
RecruitMilitary, a division of Bradley-Morris, Inc.

1545 Crossways Blvd., Suite 200
Chesapeake, VA  23320

Phone 513-683-5020   Fax 513-683-5021

For information regarding Search & Employ, 
please email support@recruitmilitary.com.

To receive the digital subscription,
please complete the form at

https://go.hirevets.com/searchandemploy-
subscription

RecruitMilitary is a private entity in no way connected with 
the U.S. Air Force, U.S. Army, U.S. Marine Corps, U.S. Navy, 
U.S. Coast Guard, Department of Defense, or Department of 
Homeland Security. The civilian enterprise magazine is a pub-
lication for transitioning servicemembers, veterans, mem-
bers of the National Guard and reserve forces, and military 
spouses. Contents of Search & Employ® are not necessarily 
the official views of, or endorsed by, the U.S. Government, 
Department of Defense, or Department of Homeland Secu-
rity. The appearance of advertising in this publication does 
not constitute endorsement by the Department of Defense, 
Department of Homeland Security, or RecruitMilitary of the 
products and services advertised. Everything in this publica-
tion shall be made available for purchase by, use, or patron-
age without regard to race, color, religion, sex, national 
origin, age, marital status, physical handicap, political affili-
ation, or any other nonmerit factor of the purchaser, user, or 
patron. Cover photos courtesy of Plastipak.

®

Editor’s Note

Did you catch RecruitMilitary’s NASCAR debut?

NASCAR Xfinity Series drivers Ryan Vargas (#6) and J.J. Yeley 
(#66) helped us represent the military community at Charlotte Motor 
Speedway over Memorial Day weekend as they competed in the Alsco 
Uniforms 300. 

This was an exciting initiative for a few reasons, but mostly because it gave us the oppor-
tunity to share our mission with thousands of veterans, transitioning servicemembers, and 
military spouses in the audience.  

It was also exciting for the Search & 
Employ team, because the metaphors 
between the job search and NASCAR 
practically write themselves. Check 
out "Drive Your Career Goals" on page 
30 to see how setting up your dream 
career is similar to NASCAR racing 
(you might be surprised!)

If you’re just beginning your job 
search journey, get started started with 
“Your Checklist for Success” (page 12), 
“Preparing for Life After the Military” 
(page 16), and “Basic Training: Nailing 
the Interview” (page 36). 

Whether you are planning your military-to-civilian transition, re-entering the job market, 
or simply exploring your options, RecruitMilitary can help you shift your career into the next 
gear. You take the driver’s seat; we’ll be your pit crew. 

Thank you for serving our country and for being part of our community.

ASHLEY CONNERS

In 2020, Bradley-Morris/RecruitMilitary was appointed by the U.S. Army Human Re-
sources Command to provide employment services and resources through the Army 
Transition Assistance Program (TAP) to support America’s transitioning soldiers, mem-
bers of the Army National Guard and Army Reserve, Army alumni (veterans), and all 
Army spouses. 
In 2021, RecruitMilitary partnered with the U.S. Department of Labor's Veterans' Employ-

ment and Training Service (VETS) to bring career resources and opportunities to tran-
sitioning military servicemembers and their spouses through the inaugural Employment 
Navigator and Partnership Pilot Initiative. 
RecruitMilitary is a member of the International Association of Employment Web Sites 

and is accredited by the Better Business Bureau.

For more information about Bradley-Morris/RecruitMilitary, visit www.recruitmilitary.com.

MEMBERS OF THE RECRUITMILITARY TEAM AND GUESTS JOINED 
BY NASCAR XFINITY SERIES DRIVER RYAN VARGAS (CENTER) AT 
CHARLOTTE MOTOR SPEEDWAY. Photo courtesy of David Jensen.

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://go.hirevets.com/searchandemploysubscription
https://go.hirevets.com/searchandemploysubscription
mailto:support@recruitmilitary.com
http://www.recruitmilitary.com


©2022 First Command Financial Services, Inc. is the parent company of First Command Brokerage Services, Inc. (Member SIPC, FINRA), 
First Command Advisory Services, Inc., First Command Insurance Services, Inc. and First Command Bank. Securities products and 
brokerage services are provided by First Command Brokerage Services, Inc., a broker-dealer. Financial planning and investment 
advisory services are provided by First Command Advisory Services, Inc., an investment adviser. Insurance products and services are 
offered by First Command Insurance Services, Inc. Banking products and services are offered by First Command Bank. Securities products 
are not FDIC insured, have no bank guarantee and may lose value. First Command does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, religion, 
national origin, sex, marital status, disability, age or veteran status. No information solicited by First Command from you is intended to be 
used in a discriminatory manner.

“After serving in the Army for 30 years, I was 
ready for a new challenge, but I still had the 
desire to mentor and coach young soldiers. 
That’s why I chose a second career as a First 
Command Financial Advisor.”
Jeff Wire - Sergeant Major, USA (Ret.) 

By participating in the Department of Defense 
(DOD) SkillBridge program, Jeff was able to 
prepare for his new career while completing 
his service to his country. If the idea of building 
a business focused on giving back to the 
military community appeals to you, the DOD’s 
SkillBridge Program with First Command offers 
the perfect opportunity for you to expand 
your skills and determine if this is the right 
professional fit for you. 

Learn more:
 https://bit.ly/3N825G9

 877-601-5783

WE HIRE 
LEADERS

http://bit.ly/fcleaders


A s many veterans know, grit is that 
“something extra” that separates 
successful people from the rest. 

It’s the quality that has helped Boeing 
MQ-25 Engineering Technical Specialist 
Tayler Grover stand out from the crowd, 
even as a child. Her favorite childhood 
pastime: Watching airplanes take off and 
land at St. Louis Lambert Airport. 
When she saw a Boeing F/A-18 fighter 

jet take off, Grover caught a glimpse of 
her future. “I saw that jet and knew right 
then that I wanted to be an engineer,” she 
said. “I was just a kid from St. Louis with a 
dream; Boeing was the answer for me.”

BUILDING THE FOUNDATION
Grover realized her dream would require 

dedication, hard work, and an education. 
She worked two jobs while attending 
college full-time to become an engineer. 
Grover soon found herself overwhelmed 
and struggling to make ends meet. “I was 
broke and tired; I had to make a change,” 
she said. “I decided to enlist in the U.S. 
Air Force to get some life experience and 
work hands-on with jets.”
Grover served as an aircraft armament 

technician, working on F-15 and F-16 air-
craft. These experiences gave her the 
boost she needed to keep following her 
dream and the skills to stand out among 
her peers. “In the Air Force, I learned that 
attention to detail is critical to deadlines, 
milestones, and goals,” said Grover. “In 
addition, working at ‘the speed of now’ 
means that I treat everything I come 
across as an important task that needs to 
be taken care of as quickly as possible.”
After six years of service, Grover tran-

sitioned out of the Air Force and applied 
her experiences maintaining aircraft to 
land a job as a flight operations mechanic 
at Boeing in June 2020. 

� TAYLER GROVER WORKS ON THE MQ-25 STINGRAY PROGRAM. Photos courtesy of Boeing.

set on earning a bachelor’s degree. The 
desire to continually learn and grow comes 
naturally to Grover, whose family has always 
encouraged her to dream big and work 
hard. “My grandmother taught me to go af-
ter the things I want,” she said. “Without her, 
I wouldn’t be here today, working toward 
the title of electrical engineer at Boeing.”

JOIN THE TEAM
Grover’s focus on learning, growing, and 

spreading her wings fits perfectly with Boe-
ing’s culture of innovation, and she encour-
ages fellow members of the military com-
munity to build their civilian careers with 
the leading global aerospace company. 
With veterans comprising more than 14 

percent of Boeing’s workforce, finding a 
fulfilling career path is within reach. The 
key, Grover believes, is leveraging the 
skills learned through military service. “Do 
not sell yourself short,” she said. “Veter-
ans bring skills that cannot be taught in a 
classroom. You have knowledge that can 
only come with serving, and the company 
values that. With Boeing, you can provide 
continued service to the country by aiding 
in its defense.”

Explore career opportunities at
boeing.com/veterans.

Soar to Success with Boeing

LEARNING TOGETHER
Today, Grover works for the MQ-25 

Stingray program, Boeing’s unmanned 
aerial refueler for the U.S. Navy. 
When she first saw the MQ-25, Grover 

was mesmerized by the aircraft and cu-
rious about the technology. “I was really 
excited to work on something that hadn’t 
been done yet,” she said.
Though Grover had accomplished her 

goal of working for Boeing, she still felt a 
calling to continue learning. She had previ-
ously put off pursuing her engineering de-
gree to concentrate on her career, but this 
ambition was reignited when she joined 
the Boeing team. When she began talking 
with Boeing engineers about their roles 
and career paths, Grover’s work ethic, 
drive, and thirst for knowledge deepened. 
Through those conversations, Grover 

learned about Boeing’s Learning Together 
Program, which pays the total cost of tu-
ition and books for eligible STEM-related 
fields. She decided to follow her passion 
for engineering while continuing in her 
role at Boeing through the organization’s 
Learning Together Program.
Through the program, Grover is currently 

earning her two-year engineering degree 
and received a promotion to engineering 
technical specialist. She also has her sights 

TAYLER GROVER

“I was just a kid from 
St. Louis with a dream; 
Boeing was the answer 
for me.” 

JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS4  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  

https://jobs.boeing.com/veterans
http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 5

We make new perspectives work.*

*At Eaton, we value new ideas and 
create an environment that fosters 
learning and teaching, allowing 
employees to reach their full 
potential.

Eaton is an Equal Opportunity & Affirmative Action  
Employer, minority/female/disabled/protected veteran.

Discover the opportunities waiting
for you – start your career today
at Eaton.com/careers.

We make what matters work.

Keep protecting America 
one family at a time.
Your next career is waiting for you at Combined Insurance 
Company of America, the #1 Military Friendly Employer.*
Get on the job training and get going. Work your own schedule knowing you have 
the ability to rise in the ranks.  
Go to http://www.combinedinsurance.com/us-en/careers/career-for-veterans.html 
to learn more.

2019 Combined Insurance Company of America / Chicago, Illinois
Combined Insurance is not connected with or endorsed by the US Government. * By GI Jobs

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://www.eaton.com/us/en-us/company/careers/military-veterans.html
http://www.combinedinsurance.com/us-en/careers/career-for-veterans.html


6  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

As a global science and technology innovator with nearly 30 operating 
companies across four exciting platforms, we maximize the unique 
perspectives and ideas of our diverse team of over 80,000 associates.  
When you join us at Danaher, you’ll experience a workplace culture  
that thrives on hard work, collaboration, and winning as a team.  
We’ll encourage you to wonder what’s next in your career and offer  
tangible paths to get there.

Engineers, Technicians, Manufacturing and Operations Professionals, we 
invite you to explore career opportunities at Danaher by visiting our careers 
site jobs.danaher.com and joining our talent community.

Discover what’s  
possible at Danaher

Jason 
Senior Director, 
Diversity + Inclusion, Danaher 
First Lieutenant | U.S. Army |  
6-Year Veteran 

– Shirley Chisholm

“ Service is the rent we pay for the  
privilege of living on this earth.”

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
http://careers.chevron.com/find-a-job
http://bit.ly/DanaherCareersRecruitMilitary


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 7

SERVICE TECHNICIANS
Nationwide Opportunities 
Be A Part of the Tradition

Arbonequipment.com

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://arbon.ritehite.com/en/us/about/careers
http://jobs.advancedtech.com


8  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

Corbin’s career path is full of pivotal mo-
ments, beginning with her decision to join 
the military. At 22, Corbin found herself 
stuck and needing a change. “I was work-
ing one full-time and two part-time jobs to 
pay for college,” she said. “I had friends who 
joined the military right out of high school 
and were traveling the world. I wanted that 
kind of adventure, so I joined the Navy.”  

Laying the Groundwork
Over the next four years, Corbin served 

all over the world as an aviation techni-
cian electrician assigned to a seagoing 
command. Her unique role and assign-
ments also came with opportunities to 
learn, stand out, and overcome limits. “I 
was one of few, if not the only woman 
on the majority of my assignments,” she 
said. “It gave me a valuable perspective. 
Those experiences helped me push my-
self and always aim to be better tomor-
row than I am today.” 

From missions in Japan, South Korea, 
and Australia to training in Alaska, Califor-
nia, Arizona, and the Navy’s Strike Fighter 
Tactics Instructor Course (better known 

as TOPGUN), Corbin traversed the globe 
troubleshooting, repairing, and maintain-
ing aviation systems. “I learned many 
valuable technical skills,” she said. “But I 
also learned how to be a good leader and 
accomplish a mission despite the inevita-
ble obstacles.” Though she did not know 
it at the time, her experiences were form-
ing the perfect foundation for her future 
career in the manufacturing industry. 

Finding the Right Path
After transitioning out of the Navy, Corbin 

set her sights on becoming a nurse prac-
titioner. “I worked in healthcare prior to 
joining the military and I’ve always loved 
helping people,” she said. “It seemed like 
a fulfilling career path to follow.” 
However, while attending college and 

serving in the Navy Reserve, Corbin 
began to question her plan. “When I 
learned how much school was required 
to become a nurse practitioner, I started 

Learn more about careers at Plastipak: success.recruitmilitary.com/organizations/plastipak-packaging

Have the right attitude, pivot when necessary, 
and find a way to stand out from the crowd.
These lessons, among others, helped U.S. Navy veteran

LINDA CORBIN make an impact during her military service 
and build a meaningful civilian career with Plastipak, where 
she currently serves as a national account manager. 

� LINDA CORBIN, U.S. NAVY VETERAN
     AND NATIONAL ACCOUNT MANAGER
     AT PLASTIPAK.
     Photo courtesy of Plastipak

Plastipak 
is a global leader 

in the packaging and 
recycling industries. 

With innovation 
as a key driver, 

Plastipak operates 
at more than 50 sites 

across the globe.

� CORBIN DURING HER SERVICE IN THE   
     U.S. NAVY IN 2005.

To Find
Success, 
Learn to 

Stand Out
By Ashley Conners

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
http://success.recruitmilitary.com/organizations/plastipak-packaging


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 9

to wonder if I was on the right path,” she 
said. “My brother is a packaging engineer 
and encouraged me to learn more about 
careers in that industry. I was hesitant but 
decided to give it a shot.” 
Thanks to an open mind and the ability 

to pivot, Corbin found her true calling. “I 
was hooked after taking an introduction 
to packaging course,” she said. Soon af-
ter graduating with a bachelor’s degree 
in packaging science, Corbin was hired at 
Plastipak as a project liaison and began 
learning everything she could about the 
packaging industry. 
Today, Corbin continues to apply her 

military experiences to her role as a na-
tional account manager, where she man-
ages communication between Plastipak 
engineers and customer stakeholders to 
ensure successful product launches. “In 
the military, I learned how to solve prob-
lems while keeping mission-focus, work 
with people from diverse backgrounds, 
and lead by example,” said Corbin. “All 
these skills have helped me advance my 
civilian career.” 

What lessons did you learn during your 
military service?
LC: The biggest lesson I learned was 

how to be a good leader and work as a 
team. I also learned how to excel while 
standing out from the crowd and use my 
unique perspective to make a difference.
These skills translate directly into the 

civilian workforce, which I experienced 
firsthand during my first few months at 
Plastipak. I was assigned to travel to dif-
ferent project sites and factories all over 
the country, and I was eager to contribute. 

“At Plastipak, I’ve found an organization 
that never stops innovating and a 
leadership team that prioritizes employee 
development.”
– LINDA CORBIN

Leveraging my transferable skills helped 
me connect with my colleagues and learn 
about the business from the ground up. 

What advice do you have for transition-
ing servicemembers? 
LC: Take advantage of the resources 

that are available to you. From transition 
courses in the military to external orga-
nizations and programs, there are many 
ways to make your transition easier and 
less stressful. Be proactive and look for 
resources that fit your needs before you 
are ready to join the civilian workforce so 
you can incorporate them into your plans. 
Also, find a career path that suits your 

unique interests and needs. Not every-
one is suited for an office job, or in my 
case, a nurse practitioner role. Keep an 
open mind and explore opportunities that 
may not be on your radar initially. 

What is your favorite part about your 
current role? 
LC: I enjoy building connections with 

my colleagues, facilitating the growth of 
our business, and serving our customers’ 
needs. I get to interact with lots of differ-
ent team members in my organization 
and with our customers to ensure proj-
ects are feasible and moving through the 
processes smoothly. 

 CORBIN DURING A MISSION IN YECHEON, SOUTH KOREA. 
 CORBIN TRAINING ON AN AIRCRAFT CARRIER NEAR 
     SAN DIEGO, CA.  Photos courtesy of Linda Corbin

It is also a fulfilling job because I get 
to see the tangible results of our work 
on store shelves. I follow the packaging 
creation process from concept to the fi-
nal product, so it is rewarding to see our 
mission in action. Helping our customers 
deliver their products worldwide is mean-
ingful work. 

What skills should veterans be prepared 
to use at Plastipak? 
LC:  Veterans know how to accomplish 

a mission despite the challenges, and of-
ten create better solutions because of the 
obstacles. This skill is invaluable in the 
manufacturing industry and specifically at 
Plastipak. Leveraging your ability to solve 
complex problems will help you stand out 
and advance quickly.
In addition, a confident, can-do attitude 

is a huge advantage. Every day is an op-
portunity to make an impact. We are con-
stantly innovating to create a better con-
sumer experience and sustainable future. 
Maintaining perspective and keeping the 
big-picture in mind is important. 

Why should veterans consider a career 
with Plastipak? 
LC: Although we are a global leader in the 

packaging and recycling industries, Plas-
tipak is still a family-owned business. Our 
owner is personally invested in our culture, 
mission, and employee satisfaction. So, 
while we have a global impact, we maintain 
a close-knit employee experience. 
Also, consider Plastipak if you want to 

find a long-term career path with room for 
advancement, professional development, 
and the ability to be at the forefront of in-
novation in the manufacturing industry. 
Employees, especially veterans with the 
ability to learn quickly, can begin in an 
entry-level manufacturing role and quickly 
advance or explore other interests. 
It was important to me when I transi-

tioned into this industry that I would have 
a path for growth. At Plastipak, I’ve found 
an organization that never stops innovat-
ing, and a leadership team that prioritizes 
employee development. 

http://recruitmilitary.com/events


Insurance Sales

Client Management

IT Operations

Accounting

Human Resources

Marketing and Communications

A national company. 
A local feel. 
A tight family.

We protect tomorrow too.
Join our team today.

As a veteran, you understand our mission. 
We’re a people-first insurance, financial 
and HR services firm ranked in the top 20 in 
the U.S. with locations from coast to coast. 
Thousands of businesses and people trust 
us to help them navigate some of the most 
challenging risks and protect what matters 
most to them — their livelihoods and their 
families. This is an opportunity to use your 
skills and genuine care for our community to 
help us fulfill that mission.

higginbotham.com

http://www.higginbotham.com/join-our-team


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 11

YOUR NEXT MISSION

APPLY TODAY!
 Visit www.careers.lilly.com   Register for “Job Alerts”   Join our Talent Community

2019 CA Approved for External Use PRINTED IN USA ©2019, Eli Lilly and Company. ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

The military provided you with the 
knowledge and leadership skills, use them to 
help us keep the world’s critical infrastructure 
up and running. Each year we provide our 
service technicians with continued training 
at our state-of-the-art Vertiv Academy to 
ensure they are best-in-class.

Learn more about opportunities with Vertiv.

© 2022 Vertiv Group Corp. All rights reserved. Vertiv™ and the Vertiv logo are trademarks or registered 
trademarks of Vertiv Group Corp. All other names and logos referred to are trade names, trademarks or 
registered trademarks of their respective owners. While every precaution has been taken to ensure accuracy 
and completeness here, Vertiv Group Corp. assumes no responsibility, and disclaims all liability, for damages 
resulting from use of this information or for any errors or omissions. Specifications, rebates and other 
promotional o�ers are subject to change at Vertiv’s sole discretion upon notice. 

Service
Excellence

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://careers.lilly.com
http://vertiv.com/en-us/about/careers


12  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

After the Event

Your Checklist for Success
Ready for your next RecruitMilitary career fair?

Make sure you are primed for success with these in-person and virtual career fair checklists.

Before the Event 
✔  Register for an upcoming event
 https://success.recruitmilitary.com/events/schedule
✔  Learn what’s new at our in-person career fairs
✔  Complete your RecruitMilitary job board profile
 https://success.recruitmilitary.com/jobs 
✔  Research the exhibitors and their posted jobs
✔  Share this opportunity with others
✔  Review the venue and event information
✔  Charge your phone (you will need it to network)
✔  Check-In 24 hours before the event (you will  
 receive an email)

During the Event  
✔  Display check-in confirmation screen to event staff
✔  Show your individual QR code to each exhibitor 
✔  Apply for jobs in real time

Before the Event 
✔  Register for an upcoming event 
 https://success.recruitmilitary.com/events/schedule 
✔  Complete your RecruitMilitary job board profile
 https://success.recruitmilitary.com/jobs 
✔  Research the exhibitors and their posted jobs
✔  Share this opportunity with others
✔  Ensure your Wi-Fi connection is strong
✔  Test your camera & microphone function
✔  Set up in a quiet, well-lit space

During the Event 
✔  Visit multiple chat rooms & engage with recruiters 
✔  Accept invitations for private chats with exhibitors
✔  Apply for jobs in real time 

IN-PERSON CAREER FAIR CHECKLIST VIRTUAL CAREER FAIR CHECKLIST

✔  Apply to jobs and follow-up with recruiters
✔  Update your job board profile regularly

✔  Search new jobs weekly
✔  Respond to RecruitMilitary’s survey request

✔  Prepare your elevator pitch
✔  Dress professionally
✔  Keep an open mind

✔  Ask questions about specific roles
✔  Present yourself with confidence

TIPS FOR SUCCESS

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/events
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/events/schedule
https://rmvets.com/jobseekerFAQ
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/events/schedule
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/jobs


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 13

Whether you are planning your transition out of the military, looking for networking opportunities, or simply keeping your 
career options open, now is the time to attend a RecruitMilitary Career Fair. 

UPCOMING CAREER FAIRS

See the full calendar of events at https://success.recruitmilitary.com/events/schedule.

JULY 2022
12  Southwest Region
14  Fort Riley, KS
14  Tampa, FL
19  Southeast Region
21  Hampton, VA
26  Northwest Region
28  San Antonio, TX

AUGUST 2022
4  Colorado Springs, CO
4  Philadelphia, PA
11  Long Beach, CA
16  National
18  Pittsburgh, PA
25  Dallas, TX

SEPTEMBER 2022
1  Indianapolis, IN
14  Fort Hood, TX
15  Nashville, TN
20  National
 Law Enforcement
22  Phoenix, AZ
27  South Central Region
29  Boston, MA
29  Atlanta, GA

Virtual Career Fair Event

Virtual Career Fair Regions

NATIONAL HEADQUARTERS
860 Dolwick Drive
Erlanger, KY 41018
859-441-7300
Toll Free 877-426-2838

DAV.ORG

DAV PATRIOT 
EMPLOYER PROGRAM 
This program recognizes those employers who 
demonstrate by their employment policies, 
hiring practices and community outreach, that 
they have an unwavering commitment and 
passion to ensure all veterans obtain suitable 
employment to care for themselves and their 
families. SUBMIT A NOMINATION TODAY!

PATRIOTEMPLOYERS.ORG

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/events/schedule
http://patriotemployers.org


Use your military skills
#teamUBS

 UBS Veterans Associate Program 2022-23
United States - New Jersey, New York Metropolitan Area

Business Management, Administration and 
Support, Global Wealth Management

Our 22-week long Veterans Associate Program will 
prepare you for a post military career at UBS. It 
gives you the chance to work side by side and 
learn from some of the most successful people in 
the industry, acquire new skills, and make 
important contacts to help you get a head start. 
We want you to see what working for UBS is like 
so you can develop a broad and realistic view of 
our business, culture, and workplace.

Apply now!

http://tinyurl.com/3kxtspvr


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 15

MINING CAREERS IN  
ARIZONA AND COLORADO

NOW HIRING

Apply at FMJobs.com

Heavy Equipment Operators
Truck Driver Trainees
Diesel Mechanics & Electricians 
Maintenance Helpers

$2,500 Sign-On Bonus Potential | Monthly Premium |  
401(k) Matching | Full Benefits Day One

Engineers 
Entry-Level Jobs 
And More!

Select Source Code: RM22
Equal Opportunity Employer / Protected Veteran / Disability

www.vinnellarabia.com

ALSE Lead
ULLS –AE Admin 

Airframe Technician 
Logistic Support Manager

AGSE Specialists
Flight Operations 
TTACOPS Trainer

Air Traffic Control Specialist 
Aircraft Electrician(s) 

Vehicle GSE Maintainer Welder
Aviation Safety (Air)

IMSS Deputy Manager
ARFF EMT-B (Firefighter)
Aviation Academic ELT 

Aviation Quality Control Inspector
AH-64E, UH60 TI 

Technical Inspectors, Aviation 
TTech Supply/Tool Room

Production Control Clerk/Lead
BN Training Lead

Training Mgt System Coordinator
Re-Fuel/Ammo Instructor

Instructor Pilot AH64E, AH6i, UH60M,MD500
Maintenance Test Pilots AH-64E, UH60M

Aircraft Mechanic MD530, UH60, AH64E, AH6i 
Aviation Armament Mechanic AH64, AH6

Aviation Ground School Instructor 
(15Y, 15G, 15R, 15B, 15N)

Power Plant and Power Power Plant and Power Train Mechanics
UH60 Non Rated Crew Member, UH60 FI/SI  

RW Aircraft Avionics and Electricians
Training Management System Coordinator

Materiel Handling Equipment Repairer

O V E R S E A S  R E Q U I R E M E N T S

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://fmjobs.com
https://web6.epicorhcm.com/hcm96267css/mobilecandidate/
http://tinyurl.com/3kxtspvr


16  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

Preparing for Life After the Military
Resources for Transitioning Servicemembers, Veterans, and Spouses

You may have been thinking 
about this day for a while.
Perhaps since the moment 
you started boot camp or 
maybe after you hit your 19th 
year of military service: What 
will you do when you take off 
your uniform? 

Take the Next Step
The key to a smooth transition is not 

just planning, but taking enough time 
to plan effectively. The sooner you start 
planning, the more successful your tran-
sition can be. As military members and 
veterans, we all know that even the best-
laid plans can, and do, change. That’s 
why the Department of Labor Veterans’ 
Employment and Training Services (DOL 
VETS) is here to help. 

While you cannot go back through the 
Department of Defense Transition Assis-
tance Program (DOD TAP) after leaving 
the military, you can utilize the DOL VETS’ 
Transition Assistance Program (TAP) to 
help you plan the next step in your career. 

DOL VETSʼ TAP
The DOL VETS’ Transition Assistance 

Program (TAP) workshop will help pre-
pare you for life after the military. TAP is 
a collaboration between the DOD and 
DOL VETS, the Department of Education, 
Department of Veterans Affairs, Depart-
ment of Homeland Security, Small Busi-
ness Administration, and Office of Per-
sonnel Management.

These comprehensive workshops pro-
vide information, tools, and training to en-
sure servicemembers and their spouses 
are prepared for the next step in civilian 
life. It’s recommended that servicemem-
bers take these workshops 12 months 
before transitioning; retiring servicemem-
bers should start it at least 24 months out 
from their last day in the military. However, 

By Tim Winter

there is no limit to the number of times 
these courses can be taken.
Whether you’d like to update your re-

sume with more credentials and experi-
ences, re-fresh your LinkedIn profile, or 
learn some tips on how to secure a fed-
eral job, DOL VETS has a class that will 
work for you.

Find DOL VETS' TAP workshops at 
www.TAPevents.mil/courses.

Additional free resources offered by 
DOL VETS include:  

Transition Employment 
Assistance for Military Spouses 
(TEAMS) 
TEAMS was specifically designed 

with military spouses and caregivers 
in mind. TEAMS workshops are no-
cost, virtual workshops that provide 
employment resources to help partici-
pants identify and address common 
employment barriers. Spouses and 
caregivers can register for a TEAMS 
workshop at www.dol.gov/TEAMS-
workshops.

Military Spouse
& Caregivers

Off-Base Transition Training 
Maybe it has been a while since you 

transitioned out of the military and 
you need a refresher. Or, perhaps you 
are currently serving in the National 
Guard or Reserve and have not re-
ceived formal career prep training.
The Off-Base Transition Training 

(OBTT) may be the answer in helping 
you prepare for the next step of your 
career. OBTT is a series of instructor-
led workshops offered both virtually 
and in person (in select states). Learn 
more and register at www.dol.gov/
OBTTworkshops. 

VeteransEmployment Navigator
and Partnership Pilot
VETS provides one-on-one assis-

tance to transitioning servicemem-
bers and their spouses through the 
Employment Navigator and Partner-
ship Pilot.
Designed to supplement DOL TAP 

workshops, Employment Naviga-
tors provide personalized support 
to review resumes, explore careers, 
provide referrals for mentorship, net-
working, and employment opportuni-
ties. The pilot is available at 
18 military installations worldwide. 
Learn more at www.dol.gov/employ-
mentnavigator.

Wounded Warrior and Caregiver 
Employment Workshop
DOL VETS understands that acces-

sibility is important in finding employ-
ment that fits the unique needs of the 
veteran population. The Wounded 
Warrior and Caregiver Employment 
Workshop is designed specifically for 
wounded, ill, and injured servicemem-
bers, and caregivers. Learn more at 
www.TAPevents.mil/courses. 

Transitioning
Servicemembers

If you’re a transitioning servicemember, 
veteran, or military spouse needing sup-
port in finding the job of your dreams, 
DOL VETS is here to help. For a full list of 
resources and programs, visit www.dol.
gov/agencies/vets. 

★ ★ ★

Tim Winter is a U.S. Marine Corps veteran 
and the Director of Transition Assistance 
Programs for DOL VETS.

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://www.TAPevents.mil/courses
https://www.dol.gov/agencies/vets/programs/tap/teams-workshops
https://www.dol.gov/agencies/vets/programs/tap/teams-workshops
http://www.dol.gov/OBTTworkshops
http://www.dol.gov/OBTTworkshops
https://www.dol.gov/employmentnavigator
https://www.dol.gov/employmentnavigator
http://www.TAPevents.mil/courses
http://www.dol.gov/agencies/vets
http://www.dol.gov/agencies/vets


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 17

FEDERAL BUREAU OF PRISONS IS AN EQUAL OPPORTUNITY EMPLOYER

JOIN THE FEDERAL 
BUREAU OF PRISONS

Make a difference

Immediate positions for Correctional Officers and Medical Professionals 
are available. Join the Federal Bureau of Prisons where you’ll earn law 
enforcement benefits and a pension. Apply now at www.usajobs.gov 

BUILDING 
SUCCESS 
ONE STORY 
AT A TIME
START YOUR NEXT 
CHAPTER WITH A 
CAREER AT HOURIGAN

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://www.usajobs.gov
https://www.hourigan.group/careers


18  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

Describe your role and responsibilities 
at your organization:
DT: As an Advance Auto Parts General 

Manager (GM), you are responsible for 
managing the entire store and must make 
business decisions to meet sales targets 
and profitability goals.

What are some milestones in your career 
at Advance Auto Parts?
DT: I started with Advance Auto Parts 

as a part-time salesperson in September 
2006 in Chesapeake, VA. I was promoted 
to keyholder in the spring of 2007. When I 
was retiring from the Navy I was promoted 
to Assistant General Manager in January 
2014. I was made General Manager I in 
August 2014 and have run successively 
bigger stores since. I am now a GM III in 
an extremely challenging Integrated Store 
Operation in a Carvana inspection center 
in Euclid, OH.

What was your favorite part of being in 
the military? 
DT: Many units in the military are small, 

tight-knit groups. The submarine force 
of the U. S. Navy is arguably one of the 
closest units and extremely hard working. 
We completed many exciting missions to 
keep the United States, its allies, and the 
entire world safer.

How did you prepare for your transition 
out of the military? 
DT:  To help its sailors transition back 

to civilian life, the Navy conducts inter-
views and classes. Fortunately, I had al-
ready found a job before retiring from the 
Navy. I feel members of the armed forces 
who transition out of the military have 
often had some trauma mentally and/or 
physically that their civilian supervisors 
can never fully understand. Some of the 
things I experienced in the military made 
it challenging to rejoin the civilian work-
force.

How do the skills you learned in the mili-
tary help you in your current role? 
DT: I  think the military develops strong 

leadership skills in individuals. The expe-

Veteran Finds Success at
Advance Auto Parts

rience made me even more appreciative 
of the U. S. military and what it takes to 
keep a country great. The experience 
has improved my leadership skills, disci-
pline, and respect for the people of an or-
ganization. Before my time in the service, 
I came to work to make my pay and went 
home. I worked hard but wasn’t nearly 
as engaged in the business or lives of 
the people around me. I now know that 
to be successful, you need great people 
around you.

How does Advance Auto Parts support 
veteran employees? 
DT: Advance Auto Parts has groups 

within the company that encourage di-
versity. One of the groups is dedicated 
to supporting prior service members and 
people who support them. I have always 
been encouraged by my senior leader-
ship to hire veterans as a hiring manager.

What’s your favorite part about your job? 
DT: Helping my team learn how to work 

at the next level of their jobs to become 
promotable. I also like fixing problems 
and improving the sales and profitability 
of struggling stores.

What advice do you have for transition-
ing servicemembers? 
DT: Get all answers to your questions 

about your current health related to your 
time in the military if it is appropriate. Don’t 
put off being seen for some issue you are 
having until you get out. Medical insurance 
and costs are expensive so ensure you get 
looked at thoroughly before you get out.

Why should veterans consider a career 
in this industry? 
DT: Many veterans in any mechanical 

field or fields that deal with people can 
excel in the automotive field. This coun-
try runs on cars and trucks to get people 
where they want and need to go. Every-
one needs a car, and eventually, they will 
need maintenance or repair.

What has been your experience working 
for Advance Auto Parts? 
DT: I’ve had a great time with Advance 

Auto Parts. I love my job and have fun 
every day. I have already retired from 20 
years in the military, so I picked a job that 

I want to do. The company, in my experi-
ence, takes care of its people very well. It is 
a great place to work that is very safe with 
lots of opportunities for upward mobility.

Learn more about careers at Advance 
Auto Parts: https://advanceautoparts.
jobs. 

� U.S. NAVY VETERAN DON TAUSCH WITH HIS FAMILY.

DON TAUSCH

 P
H

O
TO

S 
C

O
U

RT
ES

Y 
O

F 
D

O
N

 T
AU

SC
H

U.S. Navy veteran
General Manager III, Advance Auto Parts

“I have always been encouraged by my senior leadership
  to hire veterans as a hiring manager.” – DON TAUSCH

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://advanceautoparts.jobs
https://advanceautoparts.jobs


Military members and their spouses/partners have a place at Advance Auto Parts. 
We offer a thriving environment for Military community members that includes: 

• Clear career roadmaps for promotion
• A work/life balance mentality
• Internal networks that connect service members and veterans across our organization
• Job security for our Reservists and National Guardsmen when they return

Searching for your next opportunity? Your family should join ours. 
Let's work together to Advance your career. Apply today! 

advanceautoparts.jobs iJtrJ:J:/::f. 

https://www.advanceautoparts.jobs


20  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

Constellis, a leading provider of end-to-end risk management and comprehensive security

solutions, is looking for experienced personnel to fill our high-priority positions below. 

High-Threat Protection Cargo Screening Armed Guards

“The company’s purpose, protecting the greater 

good®, drew me to Church Mutual. We help 

people during times of loss. That aligns with my 

values and desire to help others.”

© 2020 Church Mutual Insurance Company, S.I.

Katie Cummings | U.S. Marine Corps | Underwriter | Church Mutual Insurance Company, S.I.

You enlisted to protect others.
We value the skills you’ve gained in the military and can offer 
you new opportunities to achieve your greatest potential. 
Bring your purpose, honor and courage to Church Mutual®, 
where we share your values and stand for good.

2020-01-CM-Military-Ad-Final-v3.indd   12020-01-CM-Military-Ad-Final-v3.indd   1 1/22/20   9:49 AM1/22/20   9:49 AM

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
http://www.constellis.com/careers
http://www.churchmutual.com/13489/careers


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 21

A career with purpose.
An essential industry.
We power lives and livelihoods throughout the region and we’re hiring.

It’s a big job and a rewarding career. Visit entergy.com/military for more.

A message from Entergy Corp. ©2020 Entergy Services, Inc. All Rights Reserved.

because you protect

We Go

In the fight against COVID-19, we are going full speed 

to develop potential new therapies  

and vaccine candidates.

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://entergy.com/military
http://careers.emergentbiosolutions.com/


22  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

� NICHOLAS KAUFMANN DURING HIS SERVICE IN THE
     U.S. ARMY. Photos courtesy of Nicholas Kaufmann

After serving four years as an indirect 
fire infantryman in the Army, Kaufmann 
transitioned into the civilian workforce 
without formal technology experience. 
However, with a well-researched plan, a 
drive to learn, and an organization that 
values his military experience, he found 
the right civilian career path with Accen-
ture Federal Services. 
Today, Kaufmann serves as a software 

engineering associate, where he works 
to maintain infrastructure for federal 
government websites and databases. 
Kaufmann recently shared his experi-
ence working with Accenture Federal 
Services, how his military background 
has helped him find success, and his ad-
vice for fellow veterans. 

What challenges did you face in your 
military-to-civilian transition? 
NK: I knew I wanted to pursue a civil-

ian career in technology, so I signed up 
for a coding course and began training 
as soon as I transitioned out of the Army. 
The most challenging part was losing the 
structure of the military; I had to be inten-
tional about creating my own routines 
and staying on track.
I also struggled at first to adjust to not 

having a clear and present mission or pur-
pose. I had to adapt my mindset to find 
purpose in my work to learn a new trade.

How do the skills you learned in the 
military help you in your civilian career? 
NK: There are many parallels between 

the skills needed to succeed in the military 
and those needed for a career in technolo-
gy. For example, integrity and accountabili-
ty when I make a mistake, organization and 
discipline to keep myself and the team on 

track, and maintaining a strong mindset to 
get through tough problems and training.

What do you enjoy most about your cur-
rent role? 
NK: When I was in the Army, I didn’t real-

ize how much purpose I got out of train-
ing junior soldiers. In my current role at 
Accenture, I can revive that role by help-
ing new employees and peers. I’ve been 
with the organization for six months, and 
I’ve already found ways to grow and ap-
ply my skills in exciting and fulfilling ways. 

What advice do you have for transition-
ing servicemembers? 
NK: Make a rough plan but be ready to 

pivot when needed. Before you begin 
your transition, take stock of your options 
and resources, narrow down where you 
are going to live, have people you can 
call for support, and adjust your mindset 
to find purpose in your next steps. 

Why should veterans consider a career 
in information technology? 
NK: There are so many niches and 

variable jobs in this industry. Growth po-
tential and job security are hallmarks of 
technology roles, in addition to the ability 
to contribute to new and innovative solu-
tions to everyday problems. 
Also, the industry is more accessible 

than it seems. The foundation for an in-
formation technology role is using skills 
you already have, such as communica-
tion, vision and foresight, discipline, prob-
lem-solving, teamwork, and leadership. 

Why should veterans build their civilian 
careers with Accenture Federal Services? 
NK: The ability to grow quickly and con-

Build the Future
with Accenture
Federal Services
“The information technology industry is not as 
formidable as it may seem,” said U.S. Army veteran 
NICHOLAS KAUFMANN. “As a veteran, you likely 
already have many of the skills needed to succeed in 
a technology role.”

tribute to innovative, big-picture solutions 
is exciting. It’s rewarding to know that my 
work is helping important processes be-
come faster and more efficient. There 
are always opportunities for growth and 
advancement on the horizon.  
When I left the Army, I had no applica-

ble technology experience, but I learned 
quickly through training and dedica-
tion. Now, six months into my role with 
 Accenture, I understand more and more 
every day about the infrastructure we 
work on and how it effects users.
With a military background and the desire 

to learn, you can succeed at Accenture. 

Learn more about careers at Accenture at https://accenture.com/us-en/careers/local/federal-careers. 

At Accenture Federal
Services, nothing matters 

more than helping
the federal government

do the extraordinary things 
it takes to create a better

future for all of us.
That’s why we take on

their challenges – and solve 
them – with bold thinking, 

real technologies,
tried and tested innovation,

and a tireless focus
on making a difference
for people, right now.

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://accenture.com/us-en/careers/local/federal-careers


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 23

At PPG, our mission is simple: WE PROTECT AND 
BEAUTIFY THE WORLD®. 

We are a global coatings company helping customers 
in industrial, transportation, consumer products, and 
construction markets and aftermarkets enhance 
more surfaces in more ways than any other company.

Our diverse workforce and inclusive work 
environment have been recognized by FORBES®, 
FORTUNE®, Human Rights Campaign Foundation 
and NAACP®. We have Employee Resource Networks 
with over 7,000 members in 60+ countries, including 
a group for veterans.

To learn more about careers at PPG, please visit  
ppg.referrals.selectminds.com.

Pride in our mission.  
Pride in our veterans.

The PPG Logo and We protect and beautify the world are 
registered trademarks of PPG Industries Ohio, Inc. Forbes is 
a registered trademark of Forbes, LLC. Fortune is a registered 
trademark of Time, Inc. NAACP is a registered trademark of NAACP.  
©2022 PPG Industries, Inc. All rights reserved.

E-4 Specialist Kristofor Champion  
U.S. Army and U.S. Army Reserves, Retired
Production Supervisor, Grand Haven, MI 
Years of service: 28 Military / 4 PPG

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://jobs.umms.org
http://ppg.referrals.selectminds.com


24  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

Bright Outlook
Manufacturing Occupations Main Responsibilities   Preparation Needed Projected 

Growth

Industrial Machinery Mechanics   
Install and maintain industrial

production and processing machinery
or distribution systems. 

Medium Much faster 
than average

Computer Numerically Controlled 
Tool Programmers

Develop programs to control machining
or processing of materials. Medium Much faster 

than average

Manufacturing Engineers
Design, integrate, or improve 

manufacturing systems 
or related processes.

Considerable Faster than average

Medical Appliance Technicians Construct, maintain, or repair 
medical supportive devices. Medium Faster than average

Quality Assurance Inspectors Weigh, measure, and check materials, 
supplies, equipment, and products. Some Faster than average

To learn more about these and other manufacturing roles, visit MyNextMove.org/vets.  

C areer paths in the manufactur-
ing industry are diverse, resilient, 
and essential. A recent study by 

Deloitte suggests an additional 4.5 mil-
lion manufacturing jobs will be needed 
over the next decade, with 2.1 million go-
ing unfilled by current projections.
In recent years, world trade in manu-

factured goods has more than doubled. 
Additionally, dozens of other industries 
depend on a steady influx of talent into 
manufacturing roles, with estimates show-
ing the direct and indirect contributions of 
the industry as nearly 24 percent of total 
gross domestic product (GDP). The many 
subsectors within the industry include 
food and beverage, metal, electronic and 
computer, transportation, chemical, and 
textile manufacturing.
 

/ Veterans in Manufacturing
The National Associated of Manufactur-

ers (NAM) advocates for veteran employ-
ment in the industry through their Heroes 
MAKE America program, which aims to 
provide certification and training assis-
tance for transitioning servicemembers, 
veterans, and military spouses and build 

connections between the military com-
munity and manufacturing organizations.
 Veterans who bring skills such as lead-

ership, problem-solving, teamwork, and 
decision-making under pressure will find 
a natural fit in the industry. Many organi-
zations recognize this value and maintain 
veteran-specific hiring initiatives, retention 
efforts, and employee resource groups.
 

/ Looking Ahead
The Deloitte study also revealed the in-

dustry’s overall resilience and the coun-
try’s dependence on manufactured goods, 
highlighting the security and stability of 
pursuing a long-term manufacturing ca-
reer. Taking proactive measures such as in-
vesting in digital technologies to increase 
visibility, bridging gaps in supply chains, 
and recalibrating physical worksites will 
allow the industry to remain agile in the 
future.
 

/ Tips for Success
1 |  Research
Veterans may already have many of the 

technical and transferable skills required to 
be successful in manufacturing. “Service-

�
★ // INDUSTRY SPOTLIGHT

MANUFACTURING
members have an incredible skillset that 
is specifically designed for the advanced 
manufacturing field,” said Samsung Vice 
President of Strategic Communications 
Megan Pollock and partner of the Heroes 
MAKE America initiative. Research the 
necessary skills for roles of interest and 
find out how to translate them to civilian 
manufacturing terms.
 

2 |  Keep an Open Mind
With hundreds of career paths within 

dozens of industry subsectors, there are 
many ways to begin and grow a career 
in manufacturing. According to the U.S. 
Census Bureau, the majority of manufac-
turing firms in the U.S. have fewer than 
500 employees. Consider the diverse 
opportunities available with organizations 
that may be less recognizable.
 

3 |  Use Your Resources
Take advantage of resources available 

to veterans that offer training and con-
nections with the industry, including Re-
cruitMilitary’s job board, which currently 
shows more than 30,000 open manufac-
turing jobs.

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://www.mynextmove.org/vets/profile/summary/49-9041.00
https://www.mynextmove.org/vets/profile/summary/51-9162.00
https://www.mynextmove.org/vets/profile/summary/51-9162.00
https://www.mynextmove.org/vets/profile/summary/17-2112.03
https://www.mynextmove.org/vets/profile/summary/51-9082.00
https://www.mynextmove.org/vets/profile/summary/43-5111.00
https://www.mynextmove.org/vets/find/browse?c=93
https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en/pages/energy-and-resources/articles/manufacturing-industry-outlook.html
https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en/pages/energy-and-resources/articles/manufacturing-industry-outlook.html
https://www.themanufacturinginstitute.org/veterans/heroes-make-america/
https://www.themanufacturinginstitute.org/veterans/heroes-make-america/
https://www2.deloitte.com/us/en/pages/energy-and-resources/articles/manufacturing-industry-outlook.html
https://www.themanufacturinginstitute.org/upskilling-and-recruiting-veterans-for-manufacturing-careers-9654/
https://www.themanufacturinginstitute.org/upskilling-and-recruiting-veterans-for-manufacturing-careers-9654/
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/jobs?utf8=%E2%9C%93&keywords=manufacturing&location=&commit=Find+Jobs
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/jobs?utf8=%E2%9C%93&keywords=manufacturing&location=&commit=Find+Jobs


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 25

NEXCOM is a multi-billion dollar  

organization committed to  

hiring the best and  

brightest! We offer veterans  

a competitive federal  

salary and a culture that  

thrives on innovation,  

diversity and equity.  

Serving those who serve! 

                         www.navyexchange.jobs 

©
 2

02
2 

Ko
ch

 In
du

st
rie

s,
 In

c.
 A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

. E
qu

al
 o

pp
or

tu
ni

ty
 e

m
pl

oy
er

.

22-Military-Recruiting-half-pg-FA.indd   122-Military-Recruiting-half-pg-FA.indd   1 5/20/22   3:25 PM5/20/22   3:25 PM

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://www.navyexchange.jobs
https://jobs.kochcareers.com/search/jobs?ns_category=veterans&utm_source=direct&utm_medium=print&utm_campaign=Koch_Veteran_Recruiting_2022


TRANSPORTATION SECURITY ADMINISTRATION

Join A Mission
That Matters
The Transportation Security
Administration (TSA) is a great
place to apply the skills you
developed while in uniform.
TSA values and respects the
contributions and continued
service of our veterans and
their families, and we welcome
veterans who can add their
experience and training to our
mission.

Health, Dental and Vision Insurance Tuition 
Reimbursement
Life Insurance
Retirement Plan with Matching Contributions
Flexible Spending Accounts

Outstanding federal benefits include:

Learn more at
jobs.tsa.gov/ 

ENSURING

Veterans

SAFE TRAVELS
U.S. Citizenship required. Equal opportunity employer. 

http://jobs.tsa.gov/veterans


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 27

In service of the 
greater good.
Merck has a long history of providing 
medicines and vaccines to improve 
the health of people worldwide. 
Shouldering the world’s biggest 
challenges takes courage--something 
you understand. If you’re ready for 
a new mission, we invite you to join 
us, a team of inquisitive thinkers 
dedicated to healthcare innovation 
and global medical advancement.

 jobs.merck.com

Invent. Impact. Inspire.

Veterans_HalfPage_Ad_V3.indd   1Veterans_HalfPage_Ad_V3.indd   1 5/22/20   12:06 PM5/22/20   12:06 PM

Other great reasons to start  
your career with us:
• A friendly, supportive and inclusive  

work environment

• High-quality training programs

• A culture where promoting from within  
creates opportunities to advance

• An excellent compensation/benefits package 
(competitive base salary, matched 401(k), 
fully funded pension plan, bonus programs, 
health care plan, parental leave)

• Generous paid time off including holidays, 
vacation days, personal time and sick leave

In Business to 
Serve Others
As a veteran, you know what it means to 
put others first. Auto-Owners associates 
do this every day in support of our 
agents and policyholders. Join our team 
and continue your mission of service.

Learn more at:
www.auto-owners.com/career-center

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://jobs.merck.com
http://www.auto-owners.com/career-center
http://jobs.tsa.gov/veterans


28  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

Throughout 22 years of service in the 
U.S. Air Force and U.S. Air Force Reserve, 
Valdes has built the perfect foundation 
for his civilian career as a planning man-
ager at PepsiCo. In this role, he applies 
the skills he acquired in the military as a 
logistics commander to leading a team of 
supply chain planners and ensuring the 
successful manufacturing, packaging, 
and distribution of PepsiCo products to 
retailers across North America.   
Valdes recently shared his experience 

building his civilian career with PepsiCo 
while continuing to serve in the Air Force 
Reserve, how his military background has 
helped him succeed, and his advice for 
fellow veterans and servicemembers. 

How do the skills you learned in the mili-
tary help you in your role at PepsiCo? 
JV: My military service has molded me 

into a well-rounded leader with various 
growth opportunities, including leading 
military, Department of Defense civilian 
personnel, and international teams.
In addition, I’ve learned the importance 

of teamwork, resiliency, adaptability, and 

the ability to perform under pressure.  As 
a result, I have grown to be a people-
oriented leader while driving tactical and 
strategic results. These skills are highly 
transferable to my role as a planning 
manager at PepsiCo. 

What is your favorite part about your 
job at PepsiCo?
JV:  I enjoy leaning on my military lead-

ership training to mentor new managers 

at PepsiCo. I have been able to mentor 
11 veterans transitioning to the workforce 
over the years. 
I’ve also had numerous opportunities 

to recruit transitioning military members 
through various hiring events, which has 
been rewarding.  

How does PepsiCo support veteran em-
ployees? 
JV: PepsiCo is committed to catalyz-

ing positive change for servicemembers, 
veterans, and their families through ad-
vancing recruitment efforts, creating an 
inclusive atmosphere, and supporting the 
military community. This year, the com-
pany has sponsored over 50 community 
outreach events and racked up more 
than 5,000 miles through the  Rolling 
 Remembrance program to memorial-
ize military members who lost their lives 
while serving our country.   
In addition, PepsiCo’s employee re-

source group (ERG), VALOR, is dedicated 
to supporting veterans and the military 
community and strengthening PepsiCo’s 
role as a leading military and business 

partner. Through VALOR, PepsiCo is in-
creasing awareness, education, and al-
lyship for the veteran community. The 
company has also played an active role in 
events including Fleet Week, the USO’s 
September 11th annual remembrance, 
and Carry the Load. By joining this ERG, 
many veterans at PepsiCo find the same 
spirit and camaraderie that are character-
istic of our time in service.  
Personally, throughout my 15-year ca-

reer with PepsiCo, the company has 
continuously supported my service as a 
traditional reservist. During my current 
six-month deployment, my PepsiCo fam-
ily has remained in contact with me regu-
larly, which means so much.  

What advice do you have for transition-
ing servicemembers? 
JV: My first piece of advice is to fully le-

verage the military Transition Assistance 
Program. Also seek out a mentor to help 
with the transition - someone who under-
stands the unique challenges and can 
provide you with guidance.
Finally, find a career with an organization 

that supports your transition and provides 
you with the tools you need to succeed.

Why should veterans consider a career 
at PepsiCo? 
JV: Much like the military, our industry 

is fast-paced, results-driven, challenging, 
and personally rewarding. You can build a 
long-term, meaningful career with plenty 
of room for growth and development. 
 

Learn more about careers with PepsiCo 
at www.pepsicojobs.com/military. 

Service in Action at PepsiCo
As many veterans and members of the National Guard and 
Reserve know, joining an organization that actively values, 
supports, and advocates for military-connected employees is 
essential in finding the right civilian career. 
For JOHN J. VALDES III and thousands of fellow veterans, 

that organization is PepsiCo.

JOHN J. VALDES III

 P
H

O
TO

 C
O

U
RT

ES
Y 

O
F 

JO
H

N
 J

. V
AL

D
ES

 II
I

“PepsiCo is committed to catalyzing positive change for 
servicemembers, veterans, and their families through advancing 
recruitment efforts, creating an inclusive atmosphere, and 
supporting the military community.”  – JOHN J. VALDES III

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
http://www.pepsicojobs.com/military


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 29

Drexel University is committed to innovative 
online education for veterans and their families, 
and is devoted to ensuring a world-class 
education for servicemen and women.

DREXEL MILITARY BENEFITS

• Over 150 online programs 

• Annual “Military Friendly School”

• Personal military benefits advisor  
and enrollment counselor

• Uncapped Yellow Ribbon enrollment  
for qualified veterans

• Degree alignment to career goals

Online.Drexel.edu/Military-Friendly

QUESTIONS?

Contact your military enrollment counselor: 
militaryDUonline@drexel.edu  |  877.215.0009

A DISTINGUISHED 
ONLINE EDUCATION  
FOR THOSE WHO  
SERVE OUR COUNTRY

Always on the move? 
We move with you.
Each year we help thousands of 
veterans, transitioning service 
members, and military spouses 
take their next step.

We know military families are often moving. And with Kelly® at your side, 
every change is an opportunity. No matter where you are—or where you 
go—we can help you build a civilian career that fi ts your lifestyle.

Your unique experience and skills are valuable in today’s workplace. 
Let us connect you with the best local employers, wherever life leads you. 

An Equal Opportunity Employer © 2021 Kelly Services, Inc. All rights reserved CM-1172

Visit kellyservices.us/military today 
and discover what’s next for you.

kellyservices.us/military

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://online.drexel.edu/Military-Friendly
http://kellyservices.us/military


30  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

HOMETOWN SERVICE, STATEWIDE STRENGTH. At BancFirst we pride ourselves on investing 
in the future of Oklahoma communities. BancFirst is an $11 billion bank offering personal and commercial 
products, trust, insurance, and investment services in sixty Oklahoma communities. Employees enjoy 
excellent benefits and a learning environment that allows them to continuously improve their skills to 
deliver highly personalized service to customers.

DIVERSITY ENHANCES BUSINESS PERFORMANCE. BancFirst is committed to fostering a 
diverse work environment and is proud to be an equal opportunity and affirmative action employer. We 
are committed to equal employment opportunity regardless of race, color, ancestry, religion, sex, national 
origin, sexual orientation, age, citizenship, marital status, disability, gender identity, Veteran status, 
or any other characteristic protected by law, including in our hiring and promotion practices.

INTERESTED IN JOINING OUR TEAM?
bancfirst.bank > Contact > Employment Opportunities  

NASCAR Xfinity Series drivers 
Ryan Vargas (#6) and J.J. Yeley (#66) part-
nered with RecruitMilitary to show support 
for the military community over Memorial 
Day weekend at Charlotte Motor Speed-
way. "Our partnership in NASCAR repre-
sents the power of synergy between two 
organizations with one mission: serving 
veterans and their families,” said Recruit-
Military CEO, Tim Best.
It turns out there are many similarities 

between racing and the military-to-civilian 
transition. Here's what we learned:

Preparation is vital. 
Vargas and Yeley did not race in the Als-

co Uniforms 300 by accident; Both driv-
ers have been practicing, competing, and 
improving their craft for years. In addition, 
both drivers earned strong starting posi-
tions in qualifying rounds, setting them-
selves up for success on race day. 
Finding the right civilian career takes 

similar dedication. At the very least, you 
need to dedicate time and effort to de-

ciding what civilian career paths interest 
you and start to determine how you can 
get there. Ideally, you’ll start the process 
two years before you transition out of the 
military. But even if you get a late start, a 
solid plan will ensure you keep moving in 
the right direction. Failing to prepare will 
leave you spinning your wheels.

Pace yourself. 
Your transition out of the military can be-

gin two years before you hang up your 
uniform, but your ultimate civilian career 
goals could be decades in the making. So 
how can you keep yourself on track? 
Drivers like Vargas and Yeley know that 

winning a race means sustaining their ef-
forts over the long haul. This requires a 
steady pace, restraint, and mission-focus. 
While you may be excited to see what op-

portunities lie ahead, do not burn yourself out 
at the beginning of your career search or con-
serve all your energy for the home stretch. A 
successful long-term career plan requires ef-
fort at all stages – not just the first or last laps. 

Power through obstacles. 
During the Alsco 300, Vargas’ car experi-

enced mechanical issues that caused him 
to lose ground and fall behind his competi-
tors. Still, he powered through, finished 
the race, and set his sights on improving 
for the next one.
Like anything in life, you can expect 

challenges in your military-to-civilian tran-
sition. You may even suffer setbacks or 
obstacles that temporarily take you out of 
the race. 
Career search obstacles can be frustrat-

ing. Whether it’s failing to gain traction 
with your resume, stumbling through an 
interview, or being passed over for a pro-
motion, the solutions are the same: Make 
the necessary adjustments, get back on 
track, and keep moving forward! 

Ultimately, your career search is not a 
race, but it can feel like one. RecruitMili-
tary and our partners are here to help you 
go the distance, no matter where your ca-
reer path leads.

Drive Your Career Goals
PHOTO COURTESY OF DAVID JENSEN MEDIA

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=1da3e70c-e60a-466c-a367-419990b1b80f&ccId=19000101_000001&lang=en_US
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/candidate_profile
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/candidate_profile


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 31

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://fugro.com/careers
http://jobs.walgreens.com/veterans


32  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS
Subject to all terms and conditions as outlined in the Allstate R2020 Individual Agent 
Agreement and its incorporated materials. Allstate agents are not franchisees; rather they are 
exclusive agent independent contractors and are not employed by Allstate. Allstate is an Equal 
Opportunity Company. Allstate Insurance Company, Northbrook, IL. In New Jersey, Allstate New 
Jersey Insurance Company, Bridgewater, NJ. © 2022 Allstate Insurance Co.  HR01410

rise to your
next career
You have the 
skills, we have 
the opportunities.

You’re passionate and driven — now you 
can put those qualities to work in an Allstate 
sales career. Create your own success in a 
stable industry while representing a trusted 
Fortune 100 company. So, whether you’re 
just starting out or ready to own, we have 
the right opportunity for you. 

Get started today at allstate.com/salescareers

Anglin is one of many members of the 
military community who discovered a 
fulfilling civilian career path at Allstate. 
Founded in 1931 by WWI veteran Robert 
E. Wood, Allstate continues to recognize 
the value of military experience with vet-
erans serving at all levels of the organiza-
tion and as agency owners.

Strong Foundations
After serving 10 years in the Marine Corps, 

Anglin began planning his transition out of 
the military. His plan included advancing 
his education and on-the-job training at an 
Allstate Agency. “I wanted to get a feel for 
the industry, so I worked part-time at the 
agency while finishing out my military ser-
vice,” said Anglin. “The job training really 
helped me transition seamlessly.”
Utilizing his education benefits to earn a 

bachelor’s degree and leaning on his mil-
itary experience allowed Anglin to jump 
headfirst into the civilian workforce. “I 
was able to open my own Allstate agency 
while attending school at the same time,” 
he said. “It was challenging, but it allowed 
me to apply the skills I gained in the mili-
tary as well as the concepts I was learn-
ing in real time.” 

Experience in Action
Since beginning his journey with Allstate 

in 2007, Anglin’s agency and career have 
advanced in many ways. From acquiring an 
additional agency to supporting his custom-
ers through economic downturns and the 
global pandemic, Anglin has always leaned 
on the support and resources Allstate offers 
to employees and agency owners. 

With core values familiar to members of 
the military community, Allstate has be-
come a natural career fit for veterans like 
Anglin. In addition to veteran-focused re-
cruiting efforts, Allstate actively works to 
enhance employee experience through 
partnerships and initiatives such as the All-
state Veterans Engagement Team & Sup-
porters (AVETS) employee resource group.
Anglin recently shared how his military ex-

periences help him in his current role and 
why fellow veterans should consider join-
ing Allstate to build their civilian careers. 

What did you enjoy most about your 
military experience?
DA: I enjoyed traveling, experiencing 

different cultures, and meeting people 
from all over the world. These experi-
ences still resonate today. As an Allstate 
agent, I meet with people from diverse 
backgrounds in my community every day. 
This aspect of my military experience pre-
pared me to connect with my customers 
on a deeper level.

How do the skills you learned in the mili-
tary help you in your current role? 
DA: Doing clerical in the Marine Corps 

taught me to pay attention to details. I 
dealt with personal records in my roles as 
admin clerk and admin chief, and I had to 
make sure all information was completely 
accurate. The same skill applies in the in-
surance industry; attention to detail is key.
At my agency, my goal is to lead, moti-

vate, and inspire my team. We collaborate 
to accomplish our goals, which is much 
like my experience in the Marine Corps.

What advice do you have for transition-
ing servicemembers?
DA: The saying goes, “If you fail to plan, 

you plan to fail.” Start researching and plan-
ning what you want to do after the military at 
least two years in advance. If you can, save 
your leave time so you can network and job 
search before officially transitioning out. If 
you do not do your research, you are more 
apt to accept the first job that comes along, 
and it might not be the best fit.

Why should veterans consider building 
their civilian careers at Allstate?
DA: Allstate is incredibly supportive and 

provides every resource needed to be a 
successful agency owner. When I started 
my agency from scratch in 2007, it was 
comforting to know that Allstate had my 
back. It gave me the confidence to run 
my agency on a day-to-day basis. 
The military community consistently rates 

Allstate among the best places to work, and 
our veteran and military programs are top-
notch. In addition to the AVETS employee 
resource group, Allstate is committed to 
recruiting, training, and licensing veterans 
and military spouses through programs 
that help them translate the skills learned in 
the military into the civilian workforce.

Learn more about Agency Ownership 
at  www.allstate.com/lp/allstateagent/
index.htm.

Owning Career
Success
at Allstate

DAMION ANGLIN

“Members of the military community embody
integrity, responsibility, and perseverance,” said
DAMION ANGLIN, U.S. Marine Corps veteran
and Allstate agency owner. “Those traits form
the foundation of success as an agency owner.”

Ph
ot

o 
co

ur
te

sy
 o

f D
am

io
n 

An
gl

in

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
http://allstate.com/salescareers
http://www.allstate.com/lp/allstateagent/index.htm
http://www.allstate.com/lp/allstateagent/index.htm


Subject to all terms and conditions as outlined in the Allstate R2020 Individual Agent 
Agreement and its incorporated materials. Allstate agents are not franchisees; rather they are 
exclusive agent independent contractors and are not employed by Allstate. Allstate is an Equal 
Opportunity Company. Allstate Insurance Company, Northbrook, IL. In New Jersey, Allstate New 
Jersey Insurance Company, Bridgewater, NJ. © 2022 Allstate Insurance Co.  HR01410

rise to your
next career
You have the 
skills, we have 
the opportunities.

You’re passionate and driven — now you 
can put those qualities to work in an Allstate 
sales career. Create your own success in a 
stable industry while representing a trusted 
Fortune 100 company. So, whether you’re 
just starting out or ready to own, we have 
the right opportunity for you. 

Get started today at allstate.com/salescareers

http://allstate.com/salescareers


JOIN US AND 
MAKE YOUR 

MARK ON THE 
WORLD!

Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory, part of the U.S. 
Department of Energy, promotes a vibrant culture of 
inclusive diversity that fuels growth and drives innovation. 
Through strategic collaboration, employees apply skills 
that significantly contribute to solving the nation’s most 
critical safety and security challenges. Our employees 
utilize world-class scientific technology to push the limits of 
creativity in ways no other entity can. If you want to change 
the world, a national laboratory is where you belong. 

Visit our career website today to find out 
how to join our team. 

careers.llnl.gov

http://careers.llnl.gov


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 35

Careers with 
CoreCivic

At CoreCivic, we recognize the outstanding contributions that military members 
and their families make every day for our great nation. And that is why we are 

proud to offer career growth and a close-knit community at our facilities.

 
Regardless of your specialty, CoreCivic offers many career paths. Your years of service can easily 

translate into a position at CoreCivic, such as a correctional officer, shift supervisor or warden.

Join the dedicated men and women 
who continue to serve our country today.

 
Learn more at Jobs.CoreCivic.com CoreCivic is a Drug-Free & EOE, including Disability/Veteran.

Share your excellence.  
Shape our future.

Get ready for 
our exciting  

journey  
together

At Credit Suisse, our employee veterans network brings together veterans, 
and the families, friends and supporters of those who have served, 
to increase awareness of veteran causes and identify volunteer opportunities. 
We engage speakers on crucial topics and showcase the value of their 
military leadership abilities as veterans transition to the corporate sector.

Find a new home for your skills, ideas and ambitions. Credit Suisse offers 
you best-in-class training, competitive benefits and international expertise. 

www.credit-suisse.com/careers 

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://jobs.corecivic.com
http://www.credit-suisse.com/careers


36  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

1. Be prepared.
Prior to an interview, know your resume 

thoroughly and compile a list of your 
strengths and weaknesses. Workshop  
answers to typical interview questions, 
including those about your background, 
skills, experiences, and potential. Read 
about the organization so you have a ba-
sic understanding of the company's mis-
sion, purpose, and customer-base. 
In addition, eliminate potential distrac-

tions. For a virtual interview, find a private, 
quiet space and test your lighting and 
sound prior to the conversation. For an 
in-person interview, allow enough time to 
find the correct location and plan for any 
snags in your commute. In both virtual and 
in-person settings, turn off notifications on 
your phone or computer. 

2. Set the stage. 
Maintain engaged and confident body 

language during your interview. Sit up 
straight, maintain natural eye contact 
with your interviewer, and show genuine 
enthusiasm about the role. 
Confidence also comes from having a 

basis of knowledge. As mentioned in the 
previous step, research the company. The 
question, “Why are you interested in work-
ing with us?” will likely be asked. Learn-
ing about the organization in advance 

gives you the chance to show you have 
done your homework. When this question 
comes up, mention something about the 
company or their mission that you admire. 

3. Answer thoroughly. 
Do not be afraid to answer “yes” or “no” 

to interview questions without hesita-
tion,  but never leave your response to 
one-word answers. Providing context al-
lows you to shape the narrative of your 
answer. At the same time, stay aware of 
your “word count.” Provide the important 
facts, but don’t ramble with unnecessary 
details. 
When describing your experience and 

abilities, use examples and avoid passive 
language. (Passive language: “I was the 
manager.” Active language: “I managed 
a team of six.”) An interview is one time 
you want to use “I” more often than “we.” 
Much like your resume, your interview 
should contain few, if any, military terms. 
If needed, pause for a short moment be-

fore answering. Ensure you understand 
the question and focus on delivering a 
clear, concise answer. 

4. Close with confidence. 
At the end of the interview, ask questions 

based on your research of the organiza-
tion, department, or role. For example, “I 
saw that your organization merged with 

another company last year. How might that 
impact this role?” or “What are the most im-
portant outcomes from that?”  If you do not 
have a company-specific question, other 
strong closing questions include: 
■ Can I clarify anything about my back-
ground or experience?
■ What can I do to ensure I’m a competi-
tive candidate for this role? 
■ How does this role contribute to the 
company’s mission?
You can also use the close to share other 

experiences that make you a good fit for 
the role or reframe a previous answer you 
feel missed the mark. 
The final question of the interview should 

be future-focused and demonstrate initia-
tive: “What are the next steps for filling 
this role?” or “When can I expect to hear 
about your decision?”

5. Follow-up. 
An effective follow-up strategy keeps 

you at the forefront of the interviewer’s 
mind, allows you to reinforce your skills 
and abilities, and demonstrates your in-
terest in the opportunity. Soon after your 
interview, send an email summarizing the 
conversation and highlighting your skills, 
accomplishments, and experiences that 
make you an ideal fit for the position. 
Tailor your note to include specific topics 
from your conversation. 
If you obtained an expected timeline 

for filling the role, reach out again as the 
deadline approaches. If you find that the 
employer went in another direction, of-
fer a gracious, polite, and professional 
response. You never know when another 
opportunity could arise.

BASIC TRAINING:

Nailing the Interview
Making it to the interview phase is a great milestone in the job search, but certainly not 
the last step in the process. Interviews offer your potential employer a chance to gain insight 
into your personality, experience, and abilities while you learn about the role, department, or 
organization.
Use these tips to ace your interview and find an employer that exceeds your expectations.

Find additional interview resources at RecruitMilitary’s blog: 
https://recruitmilitary.com/job-seekers/resources/job-search/job-seeker-blog

The final question of the interview should be future-focused
and demonstrate initiative: “What are the next steps for filling 
this role?” or “When can I expect to hear about your decision?”

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://magazine.recruitmilitary.com/articles/how-to-create-a-winning-resume?article_id=4224036
https://recruitmilitary.com/job-seekers/resources/job-search/job-seeker-blog


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 37

Committed to Military  
Colleagues and Families
We have a shared mission in looking out for our customers, 
communities, and each other.

We are hiring employees with military backgrounds, and can offer:

• Military leave for you or an immediate family member including 
pay during military training – plus, pay and travel allowance  
for deployment.

• Childcare, home warranty, and auto club benefits for  
certain deployments.

• Company benefits, including medical, dental, vision, health care 
spending accounts, life insurance and 401(k) contributions,  
continue during military leave.

In addition, we promote inclusion throughout the company. 

Huntington Bank is an Equal Opportunity and Affirmative Action Employer. Minority/Female/Disability/Veteran/Sexual Orientation/Gender Identity 
Member FDIC. ⬢®, Huntington® and ⬢ Huntington. Welcome.® are federally registered service marks of Huntington Bancshares Incorporated.  
© 2022 Huntington Bancshares Incorporated.

to learn more or to apply, visit:  
huntington.com/Careers or scan the  
QR Code with your with your phone’s camera

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://huntington.com/Careers
http://veterans-maximus.icims.com/connect?eventId=746955&shareLink=1


38  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

THANK YOU FOR 
YOUR SERVICE!
We are looking for motivated individuals to join our 
Manufacturing, Finance, Engineering and Supply Chain teams. 
Are you looking for a rewarding career opportunity with an 
industry leading organization? Bring your strong experience 
and motivated attitude to Samuel. If you think you have what 
it takes to become part of our team, contact us today.

HERE IS JUST SOME OF  
WHAT WE HAVE TO OFFER:

• Health, dental and vision 
benefits

• 401k with company match

• Paid vacation

• Opportunity for advancement 
and career growth

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
http://www.turnpointservices.com
http://www.samuel.com/careers


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 39

  

be part of a winning team
Our Military Talent Acquisition team proudly supports veterans in our communities through education, career 
opportunities and volunteer events.

If you’re interested in learning more, please visit militarytransition.bankofamerica.com.

© 2020 Bank of America Corporation  |  MAP2911397  |  AD-01-20-2390

SCAN TO SEE A FULL LIST OF ALL CURRENT 
OPENINGS AND TO APPLY

CAREERS.BADGERINC.COM

•   Industry leader in non-destructive hydro-excavation (hydrovac) services
•   Providing innovative, cutting-edge hydrovac technology since 1992
•   Serves customers in a variety of industries across the U.S. and Canada
•   Diverse customer base includes oil and gas, energy, industrial, 
    construction, transportation, and government agencies

we’re hiring VETERANS
HIRING CDL OPERATORS AND ASSISTANT 
OPERATORS THROUGHOUT THE U.S.
EXCELLENT PAY AND BENEFITS
OPPORTUNITY FOR ADVANCEMENT

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/clk/476562842;281993383;z
http://careers.badgerinc.com


40  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

Dickson currently serves as the organi-
zation’s moments that matter champion. 
“My job is to advocate for our employees 
around the globe, ensuring their voice is at 
the center of our strategies and decisions,” 
she said. “Our group works to understand 
the experiences that matter most to our em-
ployees, listen to employees, and help our 
leaders make informed strategic decisions 
through the lens of employee experience.” 
In business since 1912, Liberty Mutual In-

surance provides protection for the unex-
pected, offering a wide range of insurance 
products and services to meet customers’ 
ever-changing needs. This longstanding 
commitment to customers has been pos-
sible thanks to dedicated employees of 
all backgrounds, including veterans like 
Dickson. “For veterans seeking work with 
a purpose, Liberty Mutual can provide it,” 
she said. 
Through veteran-specific employee pro-

grams and groups, professional devel-
opment opportunities, recognition, and 
support, hundreds of members of the 
military community have found the right 
career fit at Liberty Mutual. 
Dickson recently shared how the skills 

she learned in the military help in her role 
today and why fellow veterans should 
consider joining Liberty Mutual to build 
their civilian careers. 

What skills did you learn in the military 
that help you in your civilian career? 
MD: The military taught me the value of 

understanding personal motivation, trust-
ing my instincts, and how to accomplish 
a mission regardless of obstacles. Those 
elements make for great problem solving 
in high-pressure, strategic situations. 

What challenges did you face when 
transitioning out of the military? 
MD: After years of leading a regimented 

life, civilian life can feel ambiguous and 
confusing. I relied heavily on the transition 
program provided at Fort Campbell and 
leveraged respected veteran programs 
like DAV to help me with developing my 
resume. Even with that help, it was un-
clear to both me and many civilian recruit-
ers how my military experience would 
translate into a corporate environment.

What advice do you have for transition-
ing servicemembers?
MD: Figure out what job you are aiming 

for and what type of company you want 
to work with before you start searching. 
Many veterans leave the military anxious 
and just send out resumes in a scatter-
shot. Slow down and breathe, then you 
can focus and aim correctly. This will also 
allow you to do research and find the lan-
guage that most closely connects your 
experience to the role you are seeking 
and the culture of the company.

What is your favorite part about work-
ing with Liberty Mutual?
MD: One of my favorite parts of work-

ing with Liberty Mutual is volunteering 
as a national leader for our veteran and 
military employee resource group, Valor@
Liberty + Allies. I currently serve as the 
national committee commerce co-chair, 
helping the company and the veteran and 
military communities better understand 
each other. The work of my committee 
allows Liberty Mutual to improve prod-
ucts and services directed to the military 
community, increases the relationship the 
company has with veteran/military owned 
vendors, and improves the military com-
munity’s awareness of our company.
In addition, the growth opportunities and 

support for professional development at 
Liberty Mutual are top-notch. During my first 
few years with the company, I was using my 

military education benefits to work toward 
an advanced degree. My leadership was 
supportive of my education pursuit and 
flexible in coordinating my schedule. When 
my benefits ran out, I was able to use the 
Liberty Mutual tuition reimbursement ben-
efit to continue my degree program.

Why should veterans consider a career 
in this industry?
MD: I love being a part of an organiza-

tion that is committed to making environ-
mentally conscious decisions, gives back 
to the community, and provides security 
to people and businesses. There is so 
much opportunity at Liberty Mutual. We 
have over 47,000 employees in 16 coun-
tries and economies around the world, 
with offices across the U.S. We have jobs 
that span customer service, sales, field 
investigation, fraud, project manage-
ment, technology, user experience, prod-
uct development, data analytics, and ev-
erything in between.
When I transitioned out of the military I 

craved the stability of an established or-
ganization, with a proven history of suc-
cess, and a desire to evolve with market 
and employee needs. Liberty Mutual has 
offered that, along with a competitive 
compensation package, robust devel-
opmental opportunities, and incredible 
leadership support. 

Learn more about careers with Liberty 
Mutual: https://success.recruitmilitary.
com/organizations/liberty-mutual-insur-
ance-group

Purpose & Potential
at Liberty Mutual 
A s a human intelligence collector in the U.S. Army, Michelle Dickson 

learned a lot about people, purpose, and potential. She didn’t 
know it at the time, but these lessons formed the perfect foun-

dation for her civilian career at Liberty Mutual, where she has been 
building her civilian career for nearly ten years. MICHELLE DICKSON

Ph
ot

o 
co

ur
te

sy
 o

f M
e 

Ra
 K

oh

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/organizations/liberty-mutual-insurance-group
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/organizations/liberty-mutual-insurance-group
https://success.recruitmilitary.com/organizations/liberty-mutual-insurance-group


Engaging with 
all people and 
possibilities
Liberty Mutual Insurance is honored to be 
recognized as a 2022 Military Friendly Employer 
for our efforts in connecting with veterans and 
providing opportunities for success.

At Liberty Mutual, we foster an atmosphere of 
respect, where our collective differences and 
similarities are a source of inspiration and innovation.

LMI.co/Diversity

We are an equal opportunity employer. 

http://lmi.co/diversity


WE GO FURTHER TO HELP  
YOUR CAREER GO FARTHER
Pep Boys proudly employs military veterans and reserve-duty service members 
like you in all roles across over 1,000 locations nationwide. If you’re passionate 

about vehicles and servicing the communities that depend on them, your 
capabilities will be a perfect match for our service centers, distribution centers,  

or corporate office.

Start your next journey at careers.PepBoys.com.

http://careers.pepboys.com


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 43

LOOKING FOR THE SPACE TO GROW YOUR CAREER?

www.linquest.com/careers

If you’re a service member or veteran with the skills and desire to support 
America’s national security, we’d like to talk with you!
LinQuest provides innovative technologies, services, and solutions for national security and industry 
customers. Over half of our team members are veterans. As a mission driven organization, we highly value 
your skills and dedication. Visit our website to learn how you can become part of the LinQuest team. 

DO YOU WANT TO EARN $2000?
Simply refer a candidate with a clearance to us. If they get hired, you get paid!

844-404-HIRE
(844-404-4473)

BenjaminFranklinPlumbing.comOneHourHeatAndAir.comMisterSparky.com

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://www.linquest.com/careers
http://careers.pepboys.com
http://www.authoritybrands.com/careers


We value the skills that
veterans and military
spouses bring.

Competitive medical, prescription, dental, vision plans, and 401K
Holiday pay and paid time off, work/life balance
Career advancement opportunities

CVS Retail Stores
MinuteClinic
Pharmacy

At CVS Health, we recognize the value of military service and know that the skills and
experience our nation's veterans possess are unparalleled. Join us in our mission:
bringing our heart to every moment of your health. Colleagues receive:

We have full-time, part-time and remote positions in several career areas, including:

Find your next career with us at jobs.cvshealth.com/military.

Operations
Analytics
Supply Chain

CVS Health is proud to be recognized as Best of the Best in hiring Veterans, military
spouses/partners and family members.

Our BRAVE Colleague Resource Group is committed to taking action to support veterans
in our communities and create a work environment that welcomes and supports veterans
and employees who are active members of the National Guard and Reserve.

Customer Care
Aetna
Logistics

http://jobs.cvshealth.com/military


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 45

Apply now!
PLASTIPAK.COM/CAREERS

Plastipak is pleased to support veterans.
Plastipak offers many great benefits including:
• Named one of America’s best midsize 
  employers by Forbes
• Medical, dental, and vision insurance
• Paid time off (PTO) and company holidays
• Part time and full time opportunities
• 401(K) and profit sharing plan with company match
• Tuition assistance
• Company paid life insurance and disability
• Dependent care flexible spending account
• Telemedicine
• Pet insurance
• Technical skills training
• Leadership training opportunities
• Referral bonus program

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
https://www.cotiviti.com/careers
http://plastipak.com/careers


46  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS

BEST PRACTICES
�

★ // CLIENT SPECIAL SECTION

A few years ago, our orga-
nization began laying out a 
three-year strategy to combine 
services from our contingency 
recruiting company, Bradley-
Morris, with the solutions offered 
by RecruitMilitary in a way that 
increased value for both job 
seekers and clients.

I had a pretty specific idea of 
how this would look and I was 
ready to get everyone on the 
leadership team involved so
we could turn the vision into
action. But that’s not exactly
what happened.

I’m humbled to say that what we created 
is much better than my original vision, 
and it is due to the team coming together, 
having hard conversations, and working 
through a ton of healthy conflict.
In the private sector, we think of “vision” 

as the high-level mission plan for the or-
ganization and we think of “mission” to 
describe what we do. In the Army, the vi-
sion is very similar to the mission, which is 
the high-level plan for the organization as 
it moves forward.
I believe in using a similar format to the 

Army’s Military Decision-Making Process 
(MDMP) to develop that vision and/or mis-
sion plan in the private sector.
The MDMP has seven key steps that can 

easily be applied to the decision-making 
process for an organization like ours, that 
is trying to innovate, evolve, and cast a vi-
sion for the future.

Step 1 | Receipt of Mission
This is the initial vision and usually out-

come based. With the current economic 
instability, many companies are con-
cerned about the future. This goes be-

yond that and asks “what do we want to 
look like on the other side of this?”

Step 2 | Mission Analysis
Once the vision has become clear, cre-

ate a committee to tackle each part of that 
vision. Each leader (department heads in 
our case) will work together to think about 
how to organize efforts to start working 
towards that vision.

Step 3 | Course of Action Development
The Course of Action (COA) can be bro-

ken into four parts: development, analysis, 
comparison, and approval. In business, 
you might roll all of this into one phase.
COA development is the phase when 

plans are evolving, and different methods 
are being considered. In this stage, healthy 
conflict may begin to rise. That is not a neg-
ative thing – healthy conflict can bring new 
insights and strategies to the surface.

Step 4 | Course of Action Analysis
When the committee is considering dif-

ferent costs, the scalability of a project, 
and all the business factors involved for 
each method, the COA is in the analysis 
phase. This step is detail-heavy and in-
cludes determining specifics and mea-
sures of success for each item. In busi-
ness, this may also be where the finance 
team is heavily involved, conducing the 
necessary financial planning and analysis.

Step 5 | Course of Action Comparison
Once the team has collected data and an-

alyzed methods, it’s time to bring it all back. 
In this step, the methods being considered 
will be refined. The model will be taking 
shape. Conducting market research and 
customer calls should happen in this step.
A good format is the V2MOM (Vision, 

Values, Methods, Obstacles, and Mea-
sures) model to ensure the vision stays in 
line with mission goals.

Step 6 | Course of Action Approval
When you’ve determined the require-

ments, listened to the customers, and 
know the measures for success, the COA 
is ready for approval.
Our COA approval is a shared docu-

ment that allows those on the commit-
tee to add comments and ask questions, 
keeping the project rolling forward. At 
this point in the process, we use this doc-
ument as an internal FAQ, but eventually 
it is used externally.

Step 7 | Orders Production, 
              Dissemination, and Transition
To be effective as a leader, General 

James Mattis says you must ask: “What 
do I know? Who needs to know? Have I 
told them?” When military orders are pro-
duced, even the newest private knows 
their part of that mission.
To do this, start with an internal rollout to 

familiarize the workforce with the execution 
plan. That execution plan includes every-
thing from approved language to specific 
assignments to measurements of success. 
Part of this process should also include a 
feedback loop (in the Army it’s called an af-
ter action review). Then execute the mission.
Remember, something will always go 

differently than planned. Contingency 
planning prepares you to embrace the 
unexpected and continue to process-
improve as you move towards the vision.

Following a model like the MDMP allows 
you to proceed with confidence knowing 
that your mission and vision are aligned, 
your team is informed, and your execution 
plan is thorough. Then, all that's left to do 
is take action.

★ ★ ★

Tim Best is CEO of RecruitMilitary and 
a former U.S. Army Special Operations 
aviation pilot.

Casting Vision
Like the U.S. Military

TIM BEST
Chief Executive Officer, 

RecruitMilitary
U.S. Army Veteran

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://magazine.recruitmilitary.com/display_article.php?id=3662168&view=658338
https://magazine.recruitmilitary.com/display_article.php?id=3662168&view=658338


JOB FAIRS  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/EVENTS JULY+AUGUST 2022  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  | 47

Heroes Welcome
Looking for a new career? Why not help inspire 

joy and create unforgettable memories for people 
all over America? PCHI is now hiring veterans for 
retail, supply chain and corporate opportunities. 

Come join the Party!

careers.partycity.com

®

pchi military ad - 7 x 4.583 - R2.indd   1pchi military ad - 7 x 4.583 - R2.indd   1 3/25/22   10:59 AM3/25/22   10:59 AM

rtxdefense.co/careers

©2022 Raytheon Company, a Raytheon Technologies company

We support the brave men 
and women who keep us safe 
by investing in programs that 
help veterans transition to 
new careers after service, keep 
military families connected,  
and inspire their children 
through education.

Honoring 
service

21RMD128_VetsTransitioning_7x4.583.indd   121RMD128_VetsTransitioning_7x4.583.indd   1 1/13/22   1:55 PM1/13/22   1:55 PM

http://recruitmilitary.com/events
http://careers.partycity.com
http://rtxdefense.co/careers


48  |  SEARCH & EMPLOY®  JULY+AUGUST 2022  JOB BOARD  |   RECRUITMILITARY.COM/JOBS


★ // ADVERTISERS INDEX

Accenture  https://accenture.com/us-en/careers/local/federal-careers  ..............................22
Advance Auto Parts  www.advanceautoparts.jobs  ............................................... 18-19
Advanced Technology Services (ATS)  http://jobs.advancedtech.com  ...................7
Allstate  www.allstate.jobs/veterans   ...................................................................... 32-33
Arbon  http://arbon.ritehite.com/en/us/about/careers  ........................................................7
Authority Brands  www.authoritybrands.com/careers   ...............................................43
Auto-Owners Insurance  www.auto-owners.com/career-center   ............................... 27
Badger  http://careers.badgerinc.com  ..........................................................................39
BancFirst    http://bancfirst.bank   ...............................................................................30
Bank of America  http://militarytransition.bankofamerica.com   ....................................39
Boeing  http://jobs.boeing.com/veterans  .........................................................................4
Central Intelligence Agency (CIA)  https://www.cia.gov/careers   ...... Inside Front Cover
Chevron  http://careers.chevron.com   ........................................................................... 6
Church Mutual  www.churchmutual.com/13489/careers   .............................................20
Combined Insurance  http://combinedinsurance.com/us-en/careers/career-for-veterans.html   ....5
Constellis  www.constellis.com/careers   ......................................................................20
CoreCivic  http://jobs.corecivic.com   ...........................................................................35
Cotiviti  www.cotiviti.com/careers   ..............................................................................45
Credit Suisse  www.credit-suisse.com/careers   ...........................................................35
CVS Health  http://jobs.cvshealth.com/military   ...........................................................44
Danaher  http://bit.ly/DanaherCareersRecruitMilitary  ........................................................ 6
Disabled American Veterans (DAV)  www.dav.org  ........................................ 1, 13
Drexel University  http://online.drexel.edu/Military-Friendly  ........................................29
Eaton  www.eaton.com/us/en-us/company/careers/military-veterans.html  ............................ 5
Emergent  http://careers.emergentbiosolutions.com   ..................................................... 21
Entergy  www.entergy.com/military   ............................................................................ 21
Federal Bureau of Prisons  www.usajobs.gov   ..................................................... 17
First Command  http://bit.ly/3N825G9   ...................................................................... 3
Freeport-McMoRan  http://FMJobs.com   ................................................................. 15
Fugro  www.fugro.com/careers   ................................................................................... 31
Higginbotham  http://higginbotham.com/join-our-team  ............................................... 10
Hourigan  www.hourigan.group/careers  ...................................................................... 17
Huntington  www.huntington.com/Careers  ................................................................. 37
Kelly  http://kellyservices.us/military  .............................................................................29
Koch  http://kochcareers.com/veterans  ...........................................................................25
Lawrence Livermore National Laboratory  http://careers.llnl.gov   ..........................34
Liberty Mutual  http://LMI.co/Diversity  ...................................................................40-41
Lilly  http://careers.lilly.com  ..........................................................................................11
LinQuest  www.linquest.com/careers  .................................................................... 43
Maximus  http://veterans-maximus.icims.com/connect  ............................................... 37
Merck  http://jobs.merck.com  ................................................................................ 27
Military Sealift Command  http://sealiftcommand.com  ........................Inside Back Cover
Navy Exchange Service Command  www.navyexchange.jobs  ..............................25
Party City  http://careers.partycity.com   ....................................................................... 47
Pep Boys  http://careers.pepboys.com   ........................................................................42
PepsiCo  http://pepsicojobs.com/military  ......................................................................28
Plastipak  www.plastipak.com/careers  ..................................................................8-9, 45
PPG  http://ppg.referrals.selectminds.com ......................................................................23
Raytheon  http://rtxdefense.co/careers   ....................................................................... 47
Republic Services  http://republicservices-veterans.jobs  .............................................48
Samuel  www.Samuel.com/Careers  .............................................................................38
Transportation Security Administration  http://jobs.tsa.gov/veterans  .........................26
TurnPoint Services  www.turnpointservices.com   .....................................................38
UBS  www.ubs.com/global/en/careers.html  ....................................................................... 14
University of Maryland Medical System   http://jobs.umms.org  ..........................23
USAA  www.usaa.com/100   ............................................................................. Back Cover
Vertiv  http://vertiv.com/en-us/about/careers  ...................................................................11
Vinnell Arabia  www.vinnellarabia.com  .................................................................... 15
Walgreens  http://jobs.walgreens.com/veterans   ........................................................... 31

sealiftcommand.com · 877-291-6661 · civmar@sealiftcommand.com

THE RIGHT OPPORTUNITIES. 
THE RIGHT TIME.
Now is your chance to accept the challenge and 
endless opportunities of a new career as a civil 
service mariner. You’ll continue to serve your 
country as you create an exciting new future. 
It’s time to Take Command of Your Career.

career advancement
—
job security
—
FLEXIBLE SCHEDULES*
—
federal benefits

rise to the 
challenge

ACTIVELY HIRING:
1st Officer • 2nd Officer • 3rd Officer • Damage Control Officer • Able Seaman 
1st Assistant Engineer • 2nd Assistant Engineer • 3rd Assistant Engineer 
Refrigeration Engineer • Deck Engineer Machinist • Pumpman 
Unlicensed Junior Engineer • Electrician • Electronics Technician 
Operations Chief • Yeoman Storekeeper • Culinary Positions 
Communications Positions

MSC is an equal opportunity employer  
and a drug-free workplace.

*Looking for a better work life balance? Visit us online to learn
more about our Mixed Work Schedule positions.

EOE Minorities/Females/Protected Veterans/Disabled

Republic Services is looking for passionate, dedicated veterans 
to join our network of over 36,000 employees serving 14 million 
customers and over 235 markets in 41 states and Puerto Rico.

Join us and help make a positive impact on your community,  
your environment and your world. 

RepublicServices-veterans.jobs

Come work for Earth.

FORBES
2019 MOST 
INNOVATIVE 

LEADERS

BARRON’S
2019 100 MOST 

SUSTAINABLE 
COMPANIES

ETHISPHERE
2019 WORLD’S 
MOST ETHICAL 
COMPANIES®

RS_52750_RecruitMilitaryAd.indd   1RS_52750_RecruitMilitaryAd.indd   1 11/18/19   10:04 AM11/18/19   10:04 AM

more information

■  Career Advice
■ Success Stories
■  Industry Trends

✔
✔
✔

DIGITAL

https://go.hirevets.com/searchandemploysubscription

http://recruitmilitary.com/jobs
https://accenture.com/us-en/careers/local/federal-careers
http://www.advanceautoparts.jobs
http://jobs.advancedtech.com
http://www.allstate.jobs/veterans
http://arbon.ritehite.com/en/us/about/careers
http://www.auto-owners.com/career-center
https://workforcenow.adp.com/mascsr/default/mdf/recruitment/recruitment.html?cid=1da3e70c-e60a-466c-a367-419990b1b80f&ccId=19000101_000001&lang=en_US
https://ad.doubleclick.net/ddm/clk/476562842;281993383;z
http://jobs.boeing.com/veterans
https://www.cia.gov/careers
http://combinedinsurance.com/us-en/careers/career-for-veterans.html
http://www.credit-suisse.com/careers
http://bit.ly/DanaherCareersRecruitMilitary
http://www.dav.org
http://www.eaton.com/us/en-us/company/careers/military-veterans.html
http://higginbotham.com/join-our-team
http://www.hourigan.group/careers
https://jobs.kochcareers.com/search/jobs?ns_category=veterans&utm_source=direct&utm_medium=print&utm_campaign=Koch_Veteran_Recruiting_2022
http://LMI.co/Diversity
http://veterans-maximus.icims.com/connect?eventId=746955&shareLink=1
http://www.navyexchange.jobs
http://careers.partycity.com
http://pepsicojobs.com/military
http://www.plastipak.com/careers
http://ppg.referrals.selectminds.com
http://jobs.tsa.gov/veterans
http://www.turnpointservices.com
https://www.ubs.com/global/en/careers/career-areas-experienced-professionals/military-veterans-spouses.html
http://jobs.umms.org
http://www.usaa.com/100
http://vertiv.com/en-us/about/careers
https://web6.epicorhcm.com/hcm96267css/mobilecandidate/
http://sealiftcommand.com
http://republicservices-veterans.jobs
https://go.hirevets.com/searchandemploysubscription
http://www.authoritybrands.com/careers
http://careers.badgerinc.com
http://careers.chevron.com
http://www.churchmutual.com/13489/careers
http://www.constellis.com/careers
http://jobs.corecivic.com
http://www.cotiviti.com/careers
http://jobs.cvshealth.com/military
http://online.drexel.edu/Military-Friendly
http://careers.emergentbiosolutions.com
http://www.entergy.com/military
http://www.usajobs.gov
http://bit.ly/3N825G9
http://FMJobs.com
http://www.fugro.com/careers
http://www.huntington.com/Careers
http://kellyservices.us/military
http://careers.llnl.gov
http://careers.lilly.com
http://www.linquest.com/careers
http://jobs.merck.com
http://sealiftcommand.com
http://careers.pepboys.com
http://rtxdefense.co/careers
http://republicservices-veterans.jobs
http://www.Samuel.com/Careers
http://jobs.walgreens.com/veterans


sealiftcommand.com · 877-291-6661 · civmar@sealiftcommand.com

THE RIGHT OPPORTUNITIES. 
THE RIGHT TIME.
Now is your chance to accept the challenge and 
endless opportunities of a new career as a civil 
service mariner. You’ll continue to serve your 
country as you create an exciting new future. 
It’s time to Take Command of Your Career.

career advancement
—
job security
—
FLEXIBLE SCHEDULES*
—
federal benefits

rise to the 
challenge

ACTIVELY HIRING:
1st Officer • 2nd Officer • 3rd Officer • Damage Control Officer • Able Seaman 
1st Assistant Engineer • 2nd Assistant Engineer • 3rd Assistant Engineer 
Refrigeration Engineer • Deck Engineer Machinist • Pumpman 
Unlicensed Junior Engineer • Electrician • Electronics Technician 
Operations Chief • Yeoman Storekeeper • Culinary Positions 
Communications Positions

MSC is an equal opportunity employer  
and a drug-free workplace.

*Looking for a better work life balance? Visit us online to learn
more about our Mixed Work Schedule positions.

http://sealiftcommand.com


DOCUMENT: NONE

ENT - B1124-013220-00 ENT AFY Print Adaptation - X6101-001035-47      [ Studio Artist: Ruben Mejia ]

NOT TO BE USED FOR COLOR APPROVAL

Client:  USAA

DID #: 283178-0222
Location: RMV

Issue Date:  2022
Creation Date:  4-7-2022 2:46 PM
Last Modified:  4-7-2022 2:46 PM

Job Colors: 4C  Ink Name: Bleed:  8.5" x 11"
Trim:  8.5" x 11"
Live:  7" x 10"
Keyline Scale:  100%

01 ROUND
 #:

STARTED BY 

25 SOLDIERS

As long as there are those
who serve, USAA will be

there to serve them.

13 MILLION
MEMBERS AND GROWING

100 YEARS
AND GOING STRONG

1 MISSION
THROUGH IT ALL

usaa.com/100 | #usaa100

USAA means United Services Automobile Association and its affiliates. © 2022 USAA. 283178-0222

S:7"
S:10"

T:8.5"
T:11"

http://usaa.com/100

